
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Départemental 56 - TDJ56 D1 TOP

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

..
DEROCHE Josué (BUSQ56)

EVAIN Victor (BUSQ56)

MATHIEU Louis (ADBDC56)

HAUMAITRE Maël (BUSQ56)
10 3.00

Ben1/Ben2
ALLAIRE Titouan (AOBD56)

SIMON Glenn (AOBD56)

CAUDAL Mathieu (BCM56)

LEGRAS Charly (BCK29)
8 3.00

Cad1/Cad2
LE DIODIC Mathis (BAB56)

KERNEVEZ Paul (BCV56)

MONY Célian (ALP56)

CURRIER Malcom (ALP56)
16 3.00

D (D7,D8,D9)
QUILEZ-DUMAS Mathias (LFVK56)

INTHAVONG-KERFRIDIN Youen

(LFVK56)

SEYNAEVE Tristan (LFVK56)

LE CALVE Thomas (LFVK56)
10 3.00

Jun1/Jun2
RESET Maël (BCPF35)

KNORR Méwen (ALP56)

LEROUX Louis (LFVK56)

LEFEVRE Thaïs (LFVK56)
12 3.00

Min1/Min2
COILIER Lucas (ADBDC56)

CABIOCH Alexis (BCTN56)

MEILLERAY Ewen (LFVK56)

JUBIN Cyriel (LFVK56)
12 3.00

P (P10,P11,P12)
MERLE Mael (BCB56)

CHARRIE Arthur (BCB56)

ALBERT-BECHER Raphaël

(FLLBC56)DUTILLEUL-ROPERT Marc

(FLLBC56)

8 3.00

Vet1
LEVALLOIS Basile (AOBD56)

BROEKMANS Thijs (AOBD56)

DAUT Josué (BCTN56)

LE HEBEL Nathan (PB-56)
12 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Ben1/Ben2
BLOINO Léa (BUSQ56)

VANDOOREN Julie (BUSQ56)

DEVAUX Lise (ALP56)

BOSCHER Louise (ALP56)
8 3.00

Cad1/Cad2
SUCHER Angelique (BCM56)

ALLAIRE Charline (AOBD56)

MOUSSEIGNE Alia (ALP56)

LE MESTRE Yuna (ALP56)
16 3.00

Jun1/Jun2
LE FUR Alyssa (BCR22)

RESET Erinn (BUSQ56)

COULOMBEAUX Sarah (BCV56)

LE CLERE Alyssa (FLAME56)
10 3.00

Min1/Min2
ALLAIN Emma (BCV56)

GUEYNE Leya (BCK29)

LE METAYER Eloïse (BUSQ56)

VANDOOREN Camille (BUSQ56)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

..
CHIRON Lou-ann (AOBD56)

CELO Kadoan (AOBD56)

LE MESTRE Yuna (ALP56)

BOZEC Youenn (ALP56)
10 3.00

Cad1/Cad2
RESET Erinn (BUSQ56)

VANDOOREN Lucas (BUSQ56)

FRANCAIS Louann (ALP56)

ANDRE Louenn (ALP56)
16 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Départemental 56 - TDJ56 D1 TOP

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Jun1/Jun2
MARTINEZ Gwenn (ALP56)

RESET Maël (BCPF35)

MARIE Loïs (BAB56)

LE MER Louan (BAB56)
14 3.00

Min1/Min2
SUCHER Angelique (BCM56)

CABIOCH Alexis (BCTN56)

VANDOOREN Camille (BUSQ56)

SIMON Glenn (AOBD56)
14 3.00

P (P10,P11,P12)
PAYEN Océane (BCPG56)

GUILLAUME Stevan (BCPG56)

DECROI Erine (FLLBC56)

ALBERT-BECHER Raphaël

(FLLBC56)

10 3.00


